- D	
	на при на
6466	
The	RELEASE OF MORTGAGE
dated	undersigned, The Federal Land Bank of Spokane, a corporation, hereby certifies that the mortgage March 28th 19 ⁸⁴ Jeld-Wen Inc. 2 compared
uateu	executed by
	Wendl, Married; Larry V Wetter manufi
	William B. Early, married; Theodore H. Schnormeie married;
Bank of	pokane, a corporation, and recorded in Book
being inst	ument No
County, .	Oregon
	, together with the debt thereby secured, is fully paid and discharged.
IN T	STIMONY WHEREOF
seal to be	STIMONY WHEREOF, said corporation has caused its name to be signed hereto and its corporate fixed the lst August
	day or
	THE FEDERAL LAND BANK OF SPOKANE
	By Euro he Caice
	Em leCon Authorized Agent
\$	
	VASHINGTON,
COUNTY C	SPOKANE.
On this	to be an authorized agent of the Corporation the interaction of the corporation the formula and the formula agent of the formula agent
ation.	to be an authorized agent of the Corporation that executed the within instrument, and acknow- d instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation, and on oath stated that horized to execute said instrument, and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said corpor- 6 my hand and notarial seal the day and year last above written.
Approved	Notary Public missin
<u>el</u>	Notary Public, residing at Spokane, Washington. My commission expires Nov. 15, 1988
STATE OF County of	OREGON Klamath Ss
I hereby d	rtify that the within instrument was filed for record in the office of the County
of said County	n thelith. day ofAugust A.D. 19
t the request o	Fed. Land Bank, of Spokane
j	Eed. Land Bank of Spokane and recorded in Book M86 of Mortgages on page
	Evelyn Biehn,
	CountyClerk.
	By. By Mith, Deputy.
2202	akeport Blvd. Recorded on August 11 oc
Klama	Pro Ara VA SI DUI
3 487 (Rev. 3-78)	Fee: \$5.00 By, Deputy.

1

erre 5